mcr
labs

S$S023-B0OO0O01

68.89 mg 1000.0 mg

Total Cannabinoids (1gram)
Serving Size

Tested 04/15/2023 for Potency by MCR Labs Massachusetts

POTENCY PROFILES

mg per serving percent by mass
Total Cannabinoids 68.89 mg 6.89%
CBD 51.6 mg 5.16%
CBN 0.09 mg 0.01%
THCa 0.19 mg 0.02%
CBDa 10.3 mg 1.03%
CBG 0.72 mg 0.07%
CBGa 0.2 mg 0.02%
THCva 0.12 mg 0.01%
CBDv 0.38 mg 0.04%
CBC 217 mg 0.22%
CBCa 0.29 mg 0.03%
CBT 0.62 mg 0.06%
Not detected:
CBDva, A8-THC, THCv, CBL, CBLa, CBCv
Terpenes Profile
beta-Myrcene 0.07%
Elg 508-872-6666 85 Speen Street Monday - Friday &% Scan for online report

hello@mcrlabs.com Framingham, MA 01701 10:30 am - 5:00 pm https://mcrlabs.com




mcr
labs

0.36%

Total Terpenes

Terpenes are quantified using Gas

Chromatography with Mass Spectrometry.

beta-Caryophyllene
Terpinolene
alpha-Pinene
beta-Pinene
D-Limonene
beta-Ocimene
Linalool
alpha-Humulene
delta-3-Carene
alpha-Terpinene
para-Cymene
Eucalyptol
gamma-Terpinene
cis-Nerolidol
trans-Nerolidol
Guaiol
alpha-Bisabolol

Not detected:

Camphene, alpha-Ocimene, Isopulegol, Geraniol,

Caryophyllene Oxide

0.05%

0.03%

0.02%

0.02%

0.02%

0.02%

0.02%

0.02%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

Page 2 of 2

Percentage data represents weight percentage of sample as received by MCR Labs. This report and all information herein shall not be reproduced except in its entirety

without the expressed consent of MCR Labs. Results may vary. Results are only for the sample supplied to MCR Lalbs

This product has not been analyzed or approved by the FDA. There is limited information on the side effects of using this product, and there may be associated
health risks. Marijuana use during pregnancy and breast-feeding may pose potential harms. It is against the law to drive or operate machinery when under the

influence of this product.

KEEP THIS PRODUCT AWAY FROM CHILDREN.

Elg 508-872-6666
hello@mcrlabs.com

85 Speen Street
Framingham, MA 01701

Monday - Friday
10:30 am - 5:00 pm

Scan for online report
https://mcrlabs.com



