



## SS023-B0001

Western MA Hemp

**68.89 mg**Total Cannabinoids

1000.0 mg

**(1 gram)** Serving Size

Tested 04/15/2023 for Potency by MCR Labs Massachusetts

## POTENCY PROFILES

	mg per serving	percent by mass
Total Cannabinoids	68.89 mg	6.89%
THC	2.21 mg	0.22%
CBD	51.6 mg	5.16%
CBN	0.09 mg	0.01%
THCa	0.19 mg	0.02%
CBDa	10.3 mg	1.03%
CBG	0.72 mg	0.07%
CBGa	0.2 mg	0.02%
THCva	0.12 mg	0.01%
CBDv	0.38 mg	0.04%
CBC	2.17 mg	0.22%
CBCa	0.29 mg	0.03%
CBT	0.62 mg	0.06%

Not detected:

CBDva,  $\Delta 8$ -THC, THCv, CBL, CBLa, CBCv

## **Terpenes Profile**

beta-Myrcene 0.07%







0.36%

Total Terpenes

Terpenes are quantified using Gas Chromatography with Mass Spectrometry.

beta-Caryophyllene	0.05%
Terpinolene	0.03%
alpha-Pinene	0.02%
beta-Pinene	0.02%
D-Limonene	0.02%
beta-Ocimene	0.02%
Linalool	0.02%
alpha-Humulene	0.02%
delta-3-Carene	0.01%
alpha-Terpinene	0.01%
para-Cymene	0.01%
Eucalyptol	0.01%
gamma-Terpinene	0.01%
cis-Nerolidol	0.01%
trans-Nerolidol	0.01%
Guaiol	0.01%
alpha-Bisabolol	0.01%

Not detected:

Camphene, alpha-Ocimene, Isopulegol, Geraniol, Caryophyllene Oxide

Percentage data represents weight percentage of sample as received by MCR Labs. This report and all information herein shall not be reproduced except in its entirety without the expressed consent of MCR Labs. Results may vary. Results are only for the sample supplied to MCR Labs.

This product has not been analyzed or approved by the FDA. There is limited information on the side effects of using this product, and there may be associated health risks. Marijuana use during pregnancy and breast-feeding may pose potential harms. It is against the law to drive or operate machinery when under the influence of this product.

KEEP THIS PRODUCT AWAY FROM CHILDREN.